


 

1 Northville 307 1 Grace Boczar, Plymouth 72 1 Riley Hayden, 11 - Troy 72

2 Plymouth 315 1 Laura Liu, Rochester Adams 72 5 Elise Fennell, 10 - East Kentwood 74

3 Okemos 317 1 Riley Hayden, Troy 72 5 Madison Yang, 9 - Rochester 74

4 Brighton 333 4 Kate Brody, Grand Blanc 73 9 Adie Maki, 12 - Ann Arbor Skyline 75

5 Rockford 338 5 Allison Cui, Okemos 74 23 Abigail Saco, 10 - Brownstown Woodhaven 81

6 Troy Athens 338 5 Bridget Boczar, Plymouth 74 24 Morgan Jones, 10 - L'Anse Creuse North 82

7 Rochester Adams 341 5 Elise Fennell, East Kentwood 74 30 Riya Patchava, 12 - Ann Arbor Skyline 84

8 Grand Blanc 342 5 Madison Yang, Rochester 74 30 Helen Buk, 12 - Macomb Dakota 84

9 Ann Arbor Pioneer 346 5 Megha Vallabhaneni, Northville 75 35 Morgan Seog, 12 - Hartland 85

10 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 357 5 Alena Li, Okemos 75 35 Donna Yoon, 12 - Troy 85

11 Traverse City Central 367 5 Olivia Hemmila, Troy Athens 75 41 Ainslee Hewitt, 11 - Traverse City West 87

12 Farmington 369 5 Adie Maki, Ann Arbor Skyline 75 48 Ella Thomasma, 11 - Hudsonville 89

13 Bloomfield Hills 379 13 Samantha Coleman, Northville 76 50 Alexis Sinutko, 10 - Utica Ford II 90

14 Grand Haven 383 13 Brooke Morris, Plymouth 76 54 Ava Moore, 11 - Milford 91

15 Utica Stevenson 384 13 Jessica Jolly, Rockford 76 74 Caroline Colt, 11 - Milford 97

16 Livonia Stevenson 400 75 Juliet Shepler, 10 - Livonia Churchill 98

17 St Clair Shores Lakeview 415 87 Rayah Hill, 12 - Southfield Arts & Technology 104

18 Royal Oak 477 101 Kennedy Watts, 10 - Detroit Cass Tech 123

9 Ann Arbor Pioneer 346 13 Bloomfield Hills 379 4 Brighton 333

19 Mackenzie Rooney, 11 79 41 Sydney Kennedy, 12 87 20 Amelia Gatti, 11 80

54 Alex Ellender, 10 91 35 Brooke Bugajewski, 11 85 24 Abbie Pietila, 10 82

61 Hayley Marchand, 12 92 88 Lucy Dickson, 10 105 45 Lauren Forcier, 10 88

35 Alysa Zhu, 11 85 83 Avery Law, 9 102 41 Madison Martens, 10 87

54 Kara Muckstadt, 12 91 101 Jenna Ofiara, 11 123 30 Anelise Gatti, 9 84

12 Farmington 369 8 Grand Blanc 342 14 Grand Haven 383

40 Sydney Chap, 12 86 4 Kate Brody, 11 73 64 Caydee Constant, 12 93

27 Venetia Chap, 10 83 20 Taylor Kondel, 12 80 72 Samantha Campbell, 12 95

64 Lucy Kent, 11 93 30 Sadie Kondel, 9 84 81 Skyler Covelli, 12 101

93 Brielle Burns, 12 108 88 Ali Anderson, 10 105 71 Zoe Spoelman, 12 94

92 Kate Workman, 12 107  93 Taya Andrzejewski, 12 108

16 Livonia Stevenson 400 1 Northville 307 3 Okemos 317

41 Hailey Mydock, 12 87 13 Samantha Coleman, 11 76 5 Allison Cui, 12 74

93 Grace Brees, 11 108 9 Megha Vallabhaneni, 12 75 9 Alena Li, 9 75

64 Abbey McCallion, 12 93 27 Avi Gill, 11 83 54 Audrey Chen, 12 91

97 Tiffany Finzel, 11 112 17 Haesol Park, 12 78 16 Ashley Cho, 12 77

107 Brianna Waranauckas, 11 144 17 Meghana Lanka, 12 78 83 Chloe Chen, 11 102

2 Plymouth 315 7 Rochester Adams 341 10 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 357

5 Bridget Boczar, 12 74 1 Laura Liu, 10 72 20 Addie Delcamp, 12 80

1 Grace Boczar, 12 72 27 Alyssa Fodale, 12 83 73 Marisa Kelley, 11 96

13 Brooke Morris, 10 76 64 Katie Fodale, 10 93 50 Olivia Chittick, 11 90

75 Mara Brydges, 12 98 64 Olivia Dance, 10 93 54 Jordyn Cook, 12 91

64 Sydney Mazur, 10 93 83 Alexa Camargo, 9 102 75 Peyton Donovan, 12 98

5 Rockford 338 18 Royal Oak 477 17 St Clair Shores Lakeview 415

13 Jessica Jolly, 10 76 79 Gillian Iles, 11 99 54 Ashley Lutomski, 11 91

45 Mackenzie Davidson, 11 88 99 Elizabeth Hewelt, 12 117 86 Carmen Modestino, 12 103

50 Aubrey Wilson, 10 90 104 Izzi Parrott, 11 127 97 Isabella Micakovic, 11 112

61 Marley Haeberle, 12 92 105 Sophie Matthews, 10 134 100 Carly Denbaas, 11 118

30 Bridget Parlmer, 11 84 106 Kalli Roelofs, 9 137 96 Lily Waszak, 11 109

11 Traverse City Central 367 5 Troy Athens 338 15 Utica Stevenson 384

35 Grace Maitland, 12 85 9 Olivia Hemmila, 11 75 45 Alexis Yang, 10 88

54 Sydney Rademacher, 11 91 24 Ava Weeks, 10 82 50 Megan Luke, 10 90

75 Addison Balentine, 10 98 48 Sreejani Kanuri, 11 89 81 Natalie Ishioka, 12 101

64 McKenzie McManus, 11 93 61 Amelia Lin, 11 92 88 lindsay lewis, 12 105

79 Evelyn Nowicki, 10 99 103 Nina Jones, 12 124 88 Tessa McKnee, 12 105
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Round 2 - Shotgun October 16, 2021 10:00AM

1A 10:00am
Allison Cui (1) (Okemos)

Bridget Boczar (1) (Plymouth)

Samantha Coleman (1)
(Northville)

1B 10:00am
Alena  Li (2) (Okemos)

Grace Boczar (2) (Plymouth)

Megha Vallabhaneni (2)
(Northville)

2A 10:00am
Alexis Sinutko (1) (Utica Ford)

Ava Moore (1) (Milford)

Juliet Shepler (1) (Livonia
Churchill)

2B 10:00am
Caroline Colt (2) (Milford)

Kennedy Watts (1) (Detroit Cass
Tech)

Rayah Hill (1) (Southfield Arts &
Technology)

3A 10:00am
Donna Yoon (1) (Troy)

Helen  Buk (1) (Dakota)

Riya Patchava (2) (Ann Arbor
Skyline)

3B 10:00am
Ainslee Hewitt (1) (Traverse City
West)

Ella Thomasma (1) (Hudsonville)

Morgan Seog (1) (Hartland)

4A 10:00am
Elise Fennell (1) (East Kentwood)

Madison Yang (1) (Rochester)

Riley Hayden (2) (Troy)

4B 10:00am
Abigail Saco (1) (Woodhaven)

Adie Maki (1) (Ann Arbor Skyline)

Morgan Jones (1) (L'Anse Creuse
North)

5A 10:00am
Carly Denbaas (4) (St Clair
Shores Lakeview)

Sophie Matthews (4) (Royal Oak)

Tiffany Finzel (4) (Livonia
Stevenson)

5B 10:00am
Kalli Roelofs (5) (Royal Oak)

Lily Waszak (5) (St Clair Shores
Lakeview)

Mercedes Adalid (5) (Livonia
Stevenson)

6A 10:00am
Carmen Modestino (2) (St Clair
Shores Lakeview)

Elizabeth Hewelt (2) (Royal Oak)

Grace Brees (2) (Livonia
Stevenson)

6B 10:00am
Abbey McCallion (3) (Livonia
Stevenson)

Isabella Micakovic (3) (St Clair
Shores Lakeview)

Izzi Parrott (3) (Royal Oak)

7A 10:00am
Jenna Ofiara (5) (Bloomfield Hills)

Taya Andrzejewski (5) (Grand
Haven)

Tessa McKnee (5) (Utica
Stevenson)

7B 10:00am
Ashley Lutomski (1) (St Clair
Shores Lakeview)

Gillian Iles (1) (Royal Oak)

Hailey Mydock (1) (Livonia
Stevenson)

8A 10:00am
Lucy Dickson (3) (Bloomfield Hills)

Natalie Ishioka (3) (Utica
Stevenson)

Skyler Covelli (3) (Grand Haven)

8B 10:00am
Avery Law (4) (Bloomfield Hills)

lindsay lewis (4) (Utica
Stevenson)

Zoe Spoelman (4) (Grand Haven)

9A 10:00am
Alexis Yang (1) (Utica Stevenson)

Caydee Constant (1) (Grand
Haven)

Sydney Kennedy (1) (Bloomfield
Hills)

9B 10:00am
Brooke Bugajewski (2)
(Bloomfield Hills)

Megan Luke (2) (Utica Stevenson)

Samantha Campbell (2) (Grand
Haven)

10A 10:00am
Brielle Burns (4) (Farmington)

Jordyn Cook (4) (Stoney Creek)

McKenzie McManus (4) (Traverse
City Central)

10B 10:00am
Evelyn Nowicki (5) (Traverse City
Central)

Kate Workman (5) (Farmington)

Peyton Donovan (5) (Stoney
Creek)

11A 10:00am
Marisa Kelley (2) (Stoney Creek)

Sydney Rademacher (2)
(Traverse City Central)

Venetia Chap (2) (Farmington)

11B 10:00am
Addison Balentine (3) (Traverse
City Central)

Lucy Kent (3) (Farmington)

Olivia Chittick (3) (Stoney Creek)

12A 10:00am
Alexa Camargo (5) (Rochester
Adams)

Kara Muckstadt (5) (Ann Arbor
Pioneer)

12B 10:00am
Addie Delcamp (1) (Stoney
Creek)

Grace Maitland (1) (Traverse City
Central)

Sydney Chap (1) (Farmington)

13A 10:00am
Hayley  Marchand (3) (Ann Arbor
Pioneer)

Katie Fodale (3) (Rochester
Adams)

Sadie  Kondel (3) (Grand Blanc)

13B 10:00am
Ali Anderson (4) (Grand Blanc)

Alysa Zhu (4) (Ann Arbor Pioneer)

Olivia Dance (4) (Rochester
Adams)

14A 10:00am
Kate Brody (1) (Grand Blanc)

Laura Liu (1) (Rochester Adams)

Mackenzie Rooney (1) (Ann Arbor
Pioneer)

14B 10:00am
Alex Ellender (2) (Ann Arbor
Pioneer)

Alyssa Fodale (2) (Rochester
Adams)

Taylor Kondel (2) (Grand Blanc)

15A 10:00am
Amelia Lin (4) (Troy Athens)

Madison Martens (4) (Brighton)

Marley Haeberle (4) (Rockford)
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15B 10:00am
Anelise Gatti (5) (Brighton)

Bridget Parlmer (5) (Rockford)

Nina  Jones (5) (Troy Athens)

16A 10:00am
Abbie Pietila (2) (Brighton)

Ava Weeks (2) (Troy Athens)

Mackenzie Davidson (2)
(Rockford)

16B 10:00am
Aubrey Wilson (3) (Rockford)

Lauren Forcier (3) (Brighton)

Sreejani Kanuri (3) (Troy Athens)

17A 10:00am
Chloe Chen (5) (Okemos)

Meghana Lanka (5) (Northville)

Sydney Mazur (5) (Plymouth)

17B 10:00am
Amelia Gatti (1) (Brighton)

Jessica Jolly (1) (Rockford)

Olivia Hemmila (1) (Troy Athens)

18A 10:00am
Audrey Chen (3) (Okemos)

Avi Gill (3) (Northville)

Brooke Morris (3) (Plymouth)

18B 10:00am
Ashley Cho (4) (Okemos)

Haesol Park (4) (Northville)

Mara Brydges (4) (Plymouth)
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